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Supplemental Official oes Block Diagram 

OCS Planning Area Name 
Leasing Map I OPD Name 

Umit of '8(g) Zone' Radius 

South Atlantic 
Brunswick 

11 112.000 

Leasing Mapl 
OPD Number 
Block Number 

Datum 

6868 
NH17-02 

NAD 83IWGS 84 
Units Meters 

Previous SOBD 
Signaturenate __1.:..:0:....:-Mc:.:.:....:AY...:..--=2:.=.0.:::..01e­

Y = 3 456 000.000 
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Federal 
8(g) Area A = 174.365559 ha 

Federal 
Non-8(g) 
Area B= 2129.634441 ha 
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Total Area 2304.000000 ha 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 co 

A 
B 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
'=t 

~ 
'=t 

0 
0> 
'=t 

II 
>< 

II 
>< 

Y = 3 451 200.000 
Offshore Intersections 

X y 
Contributing Baseline Points 

X y 
Tangent Baseline End Points 

X y 

1 485 600.000 3 451 448.844 1 - 2 474 904.044 3 454 460.998 

2 486 011.780 3 454 768.810 2-3 475 699.890 3 458 909.036 

3 486 424.351 3 456 000.000 

For the State Date 


